vysledky turnaje ze dne 13.7. 2017

MANTA devitka

pristi turnaj se hraje dne 24.8.2017
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jméno

Schoénova Jana
Petrzelova Veronika
Havlicek Zdenék st.
Mara Zdenék
Nova Leona
KoSatova Renata
Mazzaferro Edita
Bilek Miroslav
Skala Simon_
Filip Josef
Dubinova Miluse
KoSata Vaclav
Mach Libor
Vélfelova Marta
Matéjka Antonin
Kafka Pavel
Jarovsky Albert
Kafkova Danica
Schoén Viktor
Rybova Eva
Ondracek Bohuslav
Colon Josef
Horacek Petr
Drazny Michal
Koblizka Jifi
Holinkova Nada
Mottl Jan

Novy Stanislav
Marova Bara
Kubickova Jana
Dubina Jifi
VIEkova Stanislava
Bruckova Katefina
Tichy Antonin
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230
172
177
278
208
244
239
210
245
214
194
251
199
189
216
266
278
241
223
194
257
163
216
222
243
129
170
175
212
152
198
154
112
69

2hra
154
200
208
212
209
137
202
217
191
213
163
199
231
174
236
242
192
218
220
224
254
201
179
207
141
244
202
172
174
219
174
166
162
156

3hra
216
174
211
222
267
177
146
219
212
236
221
190
243
189
254
230
234
189
242
208
284
257
217
196
185
166
186
211
140
150
168
185
186
130

celk.
600
546
596
712
684
558
587
646
648
663
578
640
673
552
706
738
704
648
685
626
795
621
612
625
569
539
558
558
526
521
540
505
460
355

celk./hdc
624
570
596
712
708
582
611
646
648
663
602
640
673
576
706
738
704
672
685
650
795
621
612
625
569
563
558
558
550
545
540
529
484
355

lhra
185
262
229
201
152
220
147
262
221
168
244
263
238
209
211
211
208
185
144
198
201
193
211
189

2hra
190
213
188
288
185
189
278
206
265
234
168
244
220
191
201
199
196
199
232
159
171
167
148
156

celk.
391
491
417
489
353
425
441
468
486
402
428
507
458
416
412
410
404
400
376
373
372
360
359
345
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263
246
162
193
177
234
201
143
165
159
176

2hra
257
224
231
300
233
216
149
192
242
204
188
180

celk.
559
503
477
462
442
409
399
393
385
369
363
356
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